
PROVISIONS TO EXHIBITORS:

• Table - 1, Chairs - 2, Fan -1, Light- 1

• 15 A/5A Power Connection 1

• Water Bottles, Tea/Coffee & Snacks

• Lunch Coupons - 2 per day

PROVISIONAL HELP ON PAYMENTS

• Hotel Bookings

• Loading/Unloading Machinery

• Backdrops

• Secretarial Service/Man Power
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ENTRY / EXIT

73823 33233, 99661 69901, 90300 30900, 9964051839
For Stalls Booking & Enquiries
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Free souvenir advertisement (full page). Logo Printing

on welcome benner and lunch & snacks for 6members

Logo printing on welcome banner

Full page advertisement in Souvenir & General stall

Sponsor ( Front Cover)

Event Sponsor

Stall type

Advertisement type

Sponsor type

Rate in Rs

Rate in Rs

Rate in Rs

Provisions

Provisions

Provisions

S. No

S. No

S. No

2,00,000/-

1,00,000/-

2,00,000/-

Back Page

Event Co-sponsors

60,000/-

60,000/-

1,00,000/-

50,000/-

30,000/-

60,000/-

Free souvenir advertisement (Half page) and Lunch
& snacks for 4 members

Logo printing on welcome banner

Full page advertisement in Souvenir

Front Inner or Back
inner Page

Kit sponsors

Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

Open stalls (4x3)

Full Page Colour

60,000/-

10,000/-

25,000/-

6000/-

Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members

Half page colour

Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members

Souvenir Advertisement Tariff

Stall Rates

Logo printing on visitors kits

1 GST 18% extra on all the above prices..

2 Required designs are to be provided latest by 31 January'2020 for advertisements..
st

3 Logos to be provided 27 January'2020..
in

4 All the payments shall be drawn on FAPSIA payable at Vijayawada..

5 All Payments are subject to realization..

6.   We are not responsible for payments without official receipt.
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DV Manor

Benz
Cirlce

Nirmala
High Scholl
Circle

Ramesh
Hospital
Center

Sri Lalitha
Jewellery
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General Stalls (3x3)

Corner Stalls (3x3)

VIP Stall (6x6)

Stalls for MSMEs/ Women/
SC/ST(3x3)

Regd No: 118/2014

Federation of Andhra Pradesh Small

and Medium Industries Associations


