

# Federation of Andhra Pradesh Small and Medium Industries Associations

An APEX body working for the Welfare & Development of MSME Since 34 years

## **MSME MEGA EXPO 2020**

### **PROVISIONS TO EXHIBITORS:**

- Table 1, Chairs 2, Fan 1, Light 1
- 15 A/5A Power Connection 1
- Water Bottles, Tea/Coffee & Snacks
- Lunch Coupons 2 per day

#### **PROVISIONAL HELP ON PAYMENTS**

- Hotel Bookings
- Loading/Unloading Machinery
- Backdrops
- Secretarial Service/Man Power

## **ENTRY / EXIT**



For Stalls Booking & Enquiries 73823 33233, 99661 69901, 90300 30900, 9964051839



## Federation of Andhra Pradesh Small and Medium Industries Associations

An APEX body working for the Welfare & Development of MSME Since 34 years Regd No: 118/2014

## **Stall Rates**

S. No	Stall type	Rate in Rs	Provisions
1	VIP Stall (6x6)	2,00,000/-	Free souvenir advertisement (full page). Logo Printing on welcome benner and lunch & snacks for 6members
2	Corner Stalls (3x3)	60,000/-	Free souvenir advertisement (Half page) and Lunch & snacks for 4 members
3	General Stalls (3x3)	50,000/-	Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members
4	Open stalls (4x3)	60,000/-	Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members
5	Stalls for MSMEs/ Women/ SC/ST(3x3)	25,000/-	Free listing in Souvenir, Lunch & snacks for 2 members

### **Souvenir Advertisement Tariff**

S. No	Advertisement type	Rate in Rs	Provisions
1	Sponsor ( Front Cover)	1,00,000/-	Logo printing on welcome banner
2	Back Page	60,000/-	Logo printing on welcome banner
3	Front Inner or Back inner Page	30,000/-	
4	Full Page Colour	10,000/-	
5	Half page colour	6000/-	

S. No	Sponsor type	Rate in Rs	Provisions
1	Event Sponsor	2,00,000/-	Full page advertisement in Souvenir & General stall
2	Event Co-sponsors	1,00,000/-	Full page advertisement in Souvenir
3	Kit sponsors	60,000/-	Logo printing on visitors kits

- 1. GST 18% extra on all the above prices.
- 2. Required designs are to be provided latest by 31<sup>st</sup> January 2020 for advertisements.
- 3. Logos to be provided 27<sup>in</sup> January 2020.
- 4. All the payments shall be drawn on FAPSIA payable at Vijayawada.
- 5. All Payments are subject to realization.
- 6. We are not responsible for payments without official receipt.

